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Coupe du Québec #2
Montréal, 12 au 15 mars 2026

Epreuve 33 Messieurs, 50m Libre Cat. générale
2026-03-15 - 19:19 Liste des séries Finales
Canadian Senior Records 21.48 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Toronto 2024-05-18
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 22.51 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Toronto 2020-03-05
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 23.55 KIM, Laon HYACK Toronto 2023-03-30
Canadian Age Group Records 11 - 12 25.53 TONG, Eric RAPID Quebec 2015-07-31
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 22.14 FULLUM-HUOT, Edouard PCSC Toronto 2024-05-18
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 17 23.33 MARCOUX, Raphael UL Toronto 2016-04-10
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16 23.28 LUPIEN, Yannick CAGRA ??? 1996-08-01
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 23.60 LUPIEN, Yannick CAGRA ??? 1995-07-01
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14 24.22 SEMENYUK, Anton NG Gatineau 2023-04-29
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 25.18 BUSTAMANTE, Kevin CAMO Montreal 2008-07-11
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 12 26.48 BENOIT, Marc-André CNSH Lasalle 2003-04-25

Essais canadiens - 17: 23.34;  18 +: 23.27  /  Omnium canadien : 24.12

Age club Age club

Finale A, 19:19 Finale B, 19:21

0 BROUILLET, Hugo 16 RIKI 24.01 0 MECTEAU, Zachary 17 RL 25.16
1 HARTAL, Ronnie 19 CSLA 23.92 1 LAMBERT, Nathan 17 ENC 24.89
2 VAILLANCOURT, Henri 17 CAMO 23.84 2 CARPENTER, Oliver 17 PCSC 24.77
3 BAKER, Justin 24 CAMO 23.60 3 SAWAYA-GUÉRARD, M. 17 UL 24.39
4 CRUZ ZUNIGA, G. 25 CAMO 23.15 4 ZMOULI, Wassim Fadel 17 BLUE RA2 24.05
5 CAMBRON, Maxime 18 CNQ 23.49 5 BOULAAJOUL, Marwan 16 CAMO 24.23
6 LAFRENIÈRE, Tommy 17 CNQ 23.71 6 PARENT, Mathieu 17 CAMO 24.60
7 PELLETIER, Éloi 20 SAMAK 23.88 7 ROESCH, Eliot 17 CNMM 24.87
8 GRIGORE, Alexandru 19 BLUE 23.94 8 DONG, Jonathan H 17 PCSC 25.13
9 PELLETIER, Éli 18 RL 24.03 9 KLIL-DRORI, Tori 16 PCSC 25.21

Finale C, 19:23 Réserves

0 DESLAURIERS, Maxime 18 RIKI 24.71 ISSAKOV, Eitan 18 BLUE RC1 24.83
1 FURDUI, Bogdan 22 CARO 24.57 FIGUET KOSSYREV, D. 19 MCGILL RC2 25.01
2 PLANTE, Samuel 18 PCSC 24.53 CHEUNG, Adrian 16 PCSC RB2 NT
3 KELLY, Christien 27 CAMO 24.46 LE-HUYNH, Vincent 16 CAMO RB1 NT
4 LAZURE, Gaspar 20 CAMO RA1 24.05
5 POITRAS, Félix 19 MUST 24.17
6 HOWARD, Spencer 24 CSLA 24.48
7 BERGERON, Emile 18 RL 24.55
8 PILETTE, Nathaniel 18 CAMO 24.61
9 SMITH, Ben 18 SAMAK 24.82


